9250 Brown Deer Road  |  San Diego, CA 92121  |  vti.sales@ametek.com VTIinstruments.com+1 858-450-0085
20230201
Switching Series | PXIe Test And Measurement Suite
PROGRAMMABLE POWER
MULTIPLEXER SWITCHES
SMX-3XXX SERIES
The VTI Instruments SMX-3XXX Series of multiplexers deliver exceptional performance and reliability by
implementing extensive signal path shielding and isolation. Available models with software configurable

•	 Interactive Schematic Control
•	 3 Year Warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PART NO. CONFIGURATION
SMX-3001 70-0409-220R (8) 1x8, 2-wire multiplexer, fully configurable
SMX-3002 70-0409-221R (8) 1x8, 2-wire multiplexer, fixed
SMX-3003 70-0409-222R (4) 1x16, 2-wire multiplexer, fixed
SMX-3004 70-0409-223R (2) 1x32, 2-wire multiplexer, fixed
SMX-3005 70-0409-224R (1) 1x64, 2-wire multiplexer, fixed
SMX-3006 70-0409-128R (1) 1x128, 1-wire multiplexer, fixed
SMX-3007 70-0409-129R (2) 1x64, 1-wire multiplexer, fixed
SMX-3276 70-0409-009R (2) 1x38, 2-wire multiplexer, fully configurable
SMX-3277 70-0409-103R (2) 1x76, 1-wire multiplexer, fixed
SMX-3278 70-0409-104R (2) 1x38, 2-wire multiplexer, fixed
SMX-3279 70-0409-105R (1) 1x76, 2-wire multiplexer, fixed
SMX-3280 70-0409-225R (1) 1x152, 1-wire multiplexer, fixed
SPECIFICATIONS
Maximum Switching Voltage 300 VDC / 300 VAC
Maximum Switching Current 2 A
Maximum Switching Power 60 W DC, 62.5 VA